Silnik nastawczy 230V CL-75A-3 50/60Hz do 64 wlotow

Numer artykutu: 60-43-2043

Wymiary
Dtugos¢
Szeroko$¢
Wysokos$¢

Waga rzeczywista

Dane wymiarowe
Cze stotliwos¢

Klasyfikacja
Klasa ochrony IP
Certyfikaty

Dane wymiarowe 50 Hz
Moc znamionowa
Napie cie znamionowe 1-fazowe

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

588,00 mm
385,00 mm
178,00 mm
15,750 kg

50/60 Hz

IP54 |P
CE

0,035 kW
230V
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